
 

City of Woonsocket, RI                 
Planning Board | Design Review Commission | River Corridor Review Commission 

 
 

Schedule of Meetings – 2024 (Amended February 6, 2024) 
Time: 6PM | Location: Harris Hall, 3rd Floor – City Hall, 169 Main Street, Woonsocket, RI 02895 

 
Meeting Date 

 
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

 
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 

 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

 
 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 

 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

 
Meetings are held at the time and location listed above,  

unless otherwise indicated on the Meeting Agenda. 
 

Meeting agendas and files are available on the Planning Board’s webpage: 
https://www.woonsocketri.org/planning-board  

 

https://www.woonsocketri.org/planning-board

